TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT CASE SUMMARY

131,737.94 100.00%

TRUSTEE: Weisbart

CASE NAME: Advanced Cabinet Technology, Inc

CASE NUMBER: 08-41633

DATE UST APPROVED: 01/24/12

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS:

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 9,836.90
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 910.52
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 28,917.00
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 1,039.50
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 32,463.13
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 2,845.00
COURT COSTS 0.00
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 708.00
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 21,220.00
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 13,259.54
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 20,538.35
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00

UNSECURED CLAIMS
ALLOWED

408,360.51

7.47%
0.69%
21.95%
0.79%
24.64%
2.16%
0.00%
0.54%
0.00%
16.11%
10.07%
15.59%
0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS

PAID

20,538.35

0%

10% 20%

30%

PERCENT RECOVERED
FOR UNSECURED

5.03%




